
超硬不等リードエンドミル　
DIXI 7253 CUTINOXコーティング

   D1 e8 L1  D2               L2              Dh5             L   CUTINOX

    3.00 4.0 2.80 9 6               57
    4.00 5.0 3.70               12 6   57
    5.00 6.0 4.60               15 6   57
    6.00 7.0 5.50               18 8   63
    8.00 9.0 7.50               24 10               72
  10.00 11.0 9.30               30 10               72
  12.00 13.0               11.20               36 12               83
  16.00 17.0               15.20               48 16               92

刃数 Z = 3

D1 ≥ 10

0.10 - 0.20
x45°

968764
968765
968766
968767
968768
968769
968770
968771

粗加工 仕上げ

低合金鋼 高合金鋼 ｽﾃﾝﾚｽ 鋳鉄 耐熱鋼

センター
カット対応

ﾁﾀﾝ合金
純チタン

不等リード

2101




